DIALYSIS PROCEDURE
1 REGULAR DIALYSIS SINGLE
2 REUSE DIALYSIS
3 POSITIVE PATIENTS
4 EMERGENCY DIALYSIS
5 PORTABLE DIALYSIS
6 VIP DIALYSIS
7 SLEDD X8 HRS
8 SLEDD X 12 HRS
9 CRRT
10 ACUTE PD

11 CAPD CATHETER INSERTION

12 KIDNEY BIOPSY-NATIVE/GRAFT
13 FEMORAL CATHETERIZATION
14 1/J CATHETERIZATION

15 PERMACATH INSERTION

16 OPD FEES/CONSULTATION

Kidney Transplant Package Break Up

CONSUMABLES

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
EXCLUDED
EXCLUDED

EXCLUDED

EXCLUDED
EXCLUDED
EXCLUDED
EXCLUDED

PROCEDURE COST
2800
2300
3200
3500
4000
4000
8000
12000
15000
3500

16000

7000+HPE CHARGES
2000
3000
5000

AS PER HOSPITAL TARRIFF

PROFESSIONAL FEES

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
DAILY 3000
DAILY 1000

SURGEONS FEE+ANAESTHESIA
PACKAGE INCLUDES ROOM
RENT TWIN SHARING 1 day
PACKAGE INCLUDES ROOM
RENT TWIN SHARING 1 day

Donor

(Single Receipent(Single
Item Room) Room) Gross Amt
Surgery (Donor and recipient) 55000
OT charges & Equipment charges 38500
Anesthesia 16500
Room Rent 64500
Doctor Visits 14000
Drugs 31500
Consumables 65000
Investigations 27000
Blood Bank 13000
Total 325000

Inj. Simulect will be charged extra at the rate applicable




