DIA	ALYSIS PROCEDURE	CONSUMABLES	PROCEDURE COST	PROFESSIONAL FEES
1 RE	GULAR DIALYSIS SINGLE	INCLUDED	2800	INCLUDED
2 RE	USE DIALYSIS	INCLUDED	2300	INCLUDED
3 PO	SITIVE PATIENTS	INCLUDED	3200	INCLUDED
4 EM	ERGENCY DIALYSIS	INCLUDED	3500	INCLUDED
5 PO	RTABLE DIALYSIS	INCLUDED	4000	INCLUDED
6 VIP	DIALYSIS	INCLUDED	4000	INCLUDED
7 SLE	EDD X8 HRS	INCLUDED	8000	INCLUDED
8 SLE	EDD X 12 HRS	INCLUDED	12000	INCLUDED
9 CR	RT	EXCLUDED	15000	DAILY 3000
10 ACI	UTE PD	EXCLUDED	3500	DAILY 1000
11 CAI	PD CATHETER INSERTION	EXCLUDED	16000	SURGEONS FEE+ANAESTHESIA PACKAGE INCLUDES ROOM RENT TWIN SHARING 1 day PACKAGE INCLUDES ROOM
12 KID	NEY BIOPSY-NATIVE/GRAFT	EXCLUDED	7000+HPE CHARGES	RENT TWIN SHARING 1 day
13 FEI	MORAL CATHETERIZATION	EXCLUDED	2000	
14 l/J (CATHETERIZATION	EXCLUDED	3000	
15 PE	RMACATH INSERTION	EXCLUDED	5000	
16 OP	16 OPD FEES/CONSULTATION AS PER HOSPITAL TARRIFF			

Kidney Transplant Package Break Up

	Donor (Single	Receipent(Single	
Item	Room)	Room)	Gross Amt
Surgery (Donor and recipient)			55000
OT charges & Equipment charge	ges		38500
Anesthesia			16500
Room Rent			64500
Doctor Visits			14000
Drugs			31500
Consumables			65000
Investigations			27000
Blood Bank			13000
Total			325000

Inj. Simulect will be charged extra at the rate applicable